TQFN ĭ24
HT6 SUFFIX
CASE 510AN
A3B
CAT9555WI
    YMXXXX
See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 16 of this data sheet.

16
Example of Ordering Information (Notes 8 to 12)
Prefix Device # Suffix
Business
CAT 9555
Product Number
9555
T2
T:  Tape & Reel
1:  1,000 / Reel (SOIC Only)
2:  2,000 / Reel
Tape & Reel
HV6
Package
Group ID I = Industrial (−40°C to +85°C)
Temperature Range
I
G:  NiPdAu
Blank:  Matte−Tin
Lead Finish
−G
W:  SOIC
Y:  TSSOP
HV6:  TQFN
HT6:  TQFN
8. All packages are RoHS−compliant (Lead−free, Halogen−free).
9. The standard lead finish is Matte−Tin for SOIC and TSSOP packages and NiPdAu for TQFN package.
10.The device used in the above example is a CAT9555HV6I−GT2 (TQFN, Industrial Temperature, NiPdAu, Tape & Reel, 2,000/Reel).